Colneis Junior Parent Survey July 2023

196 Parent/Carer Responses

Lyl I have not
St | St | h t Not
QUESTION S Agree Disagree 'rong u Don't Know as no raised any ,o
Agree Disagree been Applicable
i concerns
bullied
My child is happy at this school 63% 31% 2% 3% 1%
My child feels safe at this school 70% 25% 3% 1% 1%
The school makes sure its pupils are 579% 329% 5% 1% 5%
well behaved
My child has been bullied and the
school dealt with the bullying 24% 14% 5% 2% 4% 51%
quickly and effectively
The school makes me aware of
what my child will learn during the 72% 23% 2% 1% 2%
year
When | have raised concerns with
the school they have been dealt 46% 24% 7% 5% 2% 16%
with properly
My child has SEND, and the school
gives them the support they need 18% 10% 2% 2% 3% 65%
to succeed
The school has high 'expectatlons 61% 27% 2% 1% 9%
for my child
My child does well at this school 60% 34% 2% 1% 3%
The school Ie'ts r.ne k!‘IOW how my 60% 31% 3% 3% 3%
child is doing
The.re is a good ra'nge of s'ubjects 68% 26% 1% 1% 4%
available to my child at this school
My child t.:a.n'take part in clubs and 62% 31% 2% 3% 2%
activities at this school
The. school supports my child’s 62% 25% 4% 1% 8%
wider personal development

| would recommend this school to
another parent

94% Replied 'Yes'




